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Total Responses

Date Created: Wednesday, November 12, 2014

Complete Responses: 175
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Q1: How long should Federation events be?

Answered: 175 Skipped: 6

Single day I

Multi-day (3
or more days)
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Q1. How long should Federation events be?

Answered: 175 Skipped: 6

Answer Choices
Single day
Weekend

Multi-clay (3 or more days)

Total
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Responses

2.86%

93.14%

4.00%

163

175



Q2: How often should Federation events be held?

Answered: 177 Skipped: 4

Twice ayear I
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Q2: How often should Federation events be held?

Answered: 177 Skipped: 4

Answer Choices

Twice a year
Yearly

Every 2 years

Total
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Responses

1.69%

85.88%

12.43%

132

22

177



Q3: Regarding the social program for weekend events, rank in
importance:

Answered: 168 Skipped: 13

A guest speaker

Time for
socialising

Combination of
both
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Q3: Regarding the social program for weekend events, rank in

importance:

Answered: 168 Skipped: 13

A guest speaker
Time for socialising

Combination of both
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28.57%
48

21.43%
36

50.00%
a4

47.02%

79

3274
53

20.24%
34

24.40%
41

45.83%

29.76%
a0

Total Average Ranking
168 2,04
168 1.76
168 220



Q4: Did you think the cost of attending Federation 2014 was:

Answered: 176 Skipped: 5

Hot good value

Reasonable
value

uew gnud o _
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Q4: Did you think the cost of attending Federation 2014 was:

Answered: 176 Skipped: 5

Answer Choices Responses
Mot good value 0.57% 1
Reasonable value 28.98% 51
Wery good value T0.45% 124
Total

176
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Q5: When considering accommodation for a federation event, do you
prefer:

Answered: 176 Skipped: 5

Central
accommodatio...

Privately
arranged...

Ho preference
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Q5: When considering accommodation for a federation event, do you
prefer:

Answered: 176 Skipped: 5

Answer Choices Responses
Central accommodation arranged by the organisers (e.g. as was the case at Rawson) 60.23% 108
Privately arranged accommodation (i.e. able to choose from a range of local options) 21.59% 38
Mo preference 18.18% 32

Total 176
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Q6: Is shared dormitory accommodation acceptable, or do you prefer to
pay more for private rooms?

Answered: 175 Skipped: 6

Sharing is OK

Prefer private
room

Ho preference .
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Q6: Is shared dormitory accommodation acceptable, or do you prefer to
pay more for private rooms?

Answered: 175 Skipped: 6

Answer Choices Responses
Sharing is OK 45.71% a0
Prefer private room 44.00% 77
Mo preference 10.29% 18
Total 175
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Q7: Do you prefer events catered, or to bring and prepare your own food?

Answered: 178 Skipped: 3

Fully catered

Fully
self-catered

Self-catered
except for a...

Ho preference
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Q7: Do you prefer events catered, or to bring and prepare your own food?

Answered: 178 Skipped: 3

Answer Choices Responses
Fully catered 53.3T% 95
Fully self-catered 3.37% [
Self-catered except for an evening meal 32.02% 57
Mo preference 11.24% 20
Total 178
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Q8: Regarding the grading of the walks you did, how did they match your
expectations?

Answered: 174 Skipped: 7

Saturday

Sunday
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Q8: Regarding the grading of the walks you did, how did they match your
expectations?

Answered: 174  Skipped: 7

Matched my More difficult than Easier than Total
expectations anticipated anticipated Respondents
Saturday 76.92% 15.38% 7.69%
130 25 13 169
Sunday 83.75% 6.88% 9.38%
134 11 15 160
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Q9: Were the walk descriptions adequate and accurate for the walks you
did?

Answered: 172 Skipped: 9

Saturday

Sunday
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Q9: Were the walk descriptions adequate and accurate for the walks you
did?

Answered: 172 Skipped: 9

Yes Ho Total Respondents
Saturday 89.16% 10.84%
148 18 166
Sunday 92.31% T.69%
144 12 156
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Q10: Do you support a nominal charge being included in the Registration
Fee to cover the printing of the souvenir booklet. (Eg up to $5.00)

Answered: 174  Skipped: 7

Yes

H':..
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Q10: Do you support a nominal charge being included in the Registration
Fee to cover the printing of the souvenir booklet. (Eg up to $5.00)

Answered: 174  Skipped: 7

Answer Choices Responses

Yes 91.38% 159
Na 8.62% 15
Total 174
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Q11: Would you consider participating on overnight walks if offered?

Answered: 174  Skipped: 7

Yes
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Q11: Would you consider participating on overnight walks if offered?

Answered: 174  Skipped: 7

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 30.46% 53
Ma 69.54% 12
Total 174
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Q12: Why did you attend federation Walk 2014 at Rawson?(Tick all that
apply)

Answered: 173 Skipped: 8

Meet and walk
with...

Visit the area

Try new walks

Support
Bushwalking...

Socialise with
other...
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Q12: Why did you attend federation Walk 2014 at Rawson?(Tick all that
apply)

Answered: 173  Skipped: 8

Answer Choices Responses
Meet and walk with bushwalkers from cther clubs 83.24% 144

Wisit the area 62.43% 108

Try new walks 64.16% 111
Support Bushwalking Victoria 58.96% 102
63.01% 109

Socialise with other bushwalkers

Total Respondents: 173
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Q13: How did you enjoy Federation 20147

Answered: 173 Skipped: 8

Very enjovable

Enjoyable

Parthy
enjoyable

Did not enjoy
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Q13: How did you enjoy Federation 20147

Answered: 173  Skipped: 8

Answer Choices
Very enjoyable
Enjoyable
Partly enjoyable

Dicl not enjoy

Total
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Responses

85.55%

12.72%

1.73%

0.00%

143

22

173



